(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
	S TAI
(Document Number)	OCT 2
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	IA.
Office Use Only	'I(I) ╹V



S TALLENIT OCT 22 2018

FILED

pere



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 17, 2018

WHITE, GLORIA 2880 WEST OAKLAND PARK BLVD SUITE 102 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33311

SUBJECT: JESUS CHRIST WORLD MINISTRIES INC Ref. Number: N0200002558

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document submitted cannot be filed to make changes in the officers/directors of a corporation. Enclosed is the correct form for making these changes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00017131

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JESUS CHRIST WORL MINISTRIES

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N0200002558

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gloria White

Name of Contact Person

Firm/Company

Address

2699 NW 68th Terr

City/State and Zip Code

Sunrise, Florida, 33313

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Gloria White

Name of Contact Person

530-1946

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Talłahassee, Fl. 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



CR2E045 (03/12)

х ч. н.	Article	s of Amend	ment				
		to					
		of Incorpor of					
Jesus christ	lo	aild	min	states	ゴルビ		
(<u>Name of Corporation</u>	n <u>as curren</u>	ly filed with	<u>1 the Florida Dep</u>	<u>t. of State</u>)			
JESUS CHRIST WORE MINISTRIES	5	ESUS	CHKIST	WEND	mi	nist	61 ·
(Docu	ment Numbe	er of Corpora	ation (if known)		NOZ	odoði	125
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Flo amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	orida Statute:	s, this <i>Floria</i>	la Not Fo <mark>r Pr</mark> ofit (<i>Corporation</i> adoj	pts the fol	lowing	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e corporatio	o n:					
N/A							
name-must be distinguishable and contain the word	l "cornorati	on" or "in-	ornorate P' or the			he new	
"Company" or "Co." may not be used in the nam	а согрогии <u>е</u> .	on or me	orporalea or me	aboreviation C.	orp. or	The.	
	_	N/A				-+ 09	
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applica</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>							
(Threput Office address <u>most be A STREET A</u>	<u>DDRE55</u>)				÷		Π
				<u> </u>			_
					···· ···		m
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					•	<u></u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BOX</u>)	N/A				r.9	
				, <u>_</u>			
					···	_	
						٠	
					·		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or regis	stered office	<u>address in</u>	Florida, enter th	<u>e name of the</u>			
new registered agent and/or the new register		dress:					
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A						
			(Florida street				
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>			(riorida sireer	aaaressi			
	N/A						
	<u>_</u>			, Florida			
		(City)		(Zip Cod	e)		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	Registered A	gent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen	t. 1 am fam	iliar with an	d accept the oblig	ations of the posi	tion.		

· ·

•

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chi Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. Ther a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Char Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT John I.</u> V Mike J SV Sally S	lones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	D		10418 SOUTH
Add			NORMAL AVE
X Remove			CHICAGO, IL 60628
2) Change	D		1194 N STATE RD 7. # 202
Add			LAUDERHILL FL. 3313
X Remove			
3) Change	-		
Add			
Remove			
4) Change	D	FRANKLYN DRYER	2699 NW 68TH TERR
X Add			SUNRISE, FL 33313
Remove			
5) Change	D	TREVOR MANBORDE	5090 ISLAND CLUB DR
X Add			TAMARAC, FL 33319
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove		Page 2 of 4	

 If amending br adding additional Arti (attach additional sheets, if necessary). 	(Be specific)
I/A	
	\frown ·
N	
	······································
<u>an</u>	

•

•

Page 3 of 4

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

08/01/2018

Dated

Signature

ι

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

GLORIA WHITE

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

GORIA WHITE DIRECTOR

(Title of person signing)